Plainfield Community Center Sponsored Event

The Plainfield Community Center will sponsor events that help the Plainfield Co-op meets its goals of building a sense of community in the area. If an event is sponsored by the Community Center the Co-op will pay the rental fee, can help advertise, and offer other support for the event.

The criteria for a Community Center Sponsored Event is that there is no price of admission charged. A suggested donation can be set, but all donated money goes to the Community Center.

Proposed date and time of event:

Please give a brief description of what the event is and why it should be a Community Center Sponsored Event:

Contact Information:

Before an Community Center Sponsored Event can be scheduled it must be approved by the Community Center manager and the cleaning/key deposit paid. If you have any further questions about putting on a Community Center Sponsored Event feel free to call the Co-op at 802.454.8579.